SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

0NN LA W

LWL W WK NNNINILINIRNDNL — — — s e e s
PR~ SO RX®AANNREDON—~,DO XTI WSO O

154-23-0169
154-23-0168
154-23-0238
154-23-0261
154-23-0160
154-23-0156
154-23-0253
154-23-0338
154-23-0062
073-23-2158
073-23-2181
073-23-2196
073-23-2143
154-23-0340
073-23-2156
073-23-2192
073-23-2193
154-23-0175
154-23-0332
073-23-2199
154-23-0080
154-23-0249
154-23-0087
154-23-0089
154-23-0088
154-23-0336
154-23-0177
154-23-0250
154-23-0280
250-23-0109
154-23-0075
154-23-0083
154-23-0170

15-07-2023 fra PADBORG

Antal duer: 135
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 09:03:38 1.286,04
X 09:03:53 1.283,44
X 09:03:55 1.283,09
X 09:03:56 1.282,92
X 09:04:00 1.282,23
X * 09:04:05 1.281,37
X 09:04:30 1.277,08
X 09:04:37 1.276,72
X * 09:04:39 1.276,38
X 08:57:42 1.275,13
X 08:57:42 1.275,13
X 08:57:44 1.274,77
X 08:57:45 1.274,59
X 09:04:58 1.273,15
X 08:57:54 1.272,97
X 08:57:54 1.272,97
X 08:57:55 1.272,79
X 09:05:00 1.271,98
X 09:05:07 1.271,62
X 08:58:02 1.271,53
X 09:05:08 1.271,45
X * 09:05:08 1.270,61
X 09:05:24 1.268,75
X 09:05:27 1.268,24
X 09:05:29 1.267,91
X 09:05:36 1.266,73
X 09:05:32 1.266,57
X 09:05:36 1.265,89
X 09:05:43 1.264,92
X 09:05:48 1.264,71
X * 09:05:52 1.264,04
X 09:05:54 1.263,71
X 09:05:53 1.263,05

Forening Navn

1/ 20
2/20
1/ 15
2/ 15
3720
4/ 20
3/15
1/ 40
2/ 40
1/ 15
1/ 15
3/ 15
4/ 15
3/ 40
5/ 15
5/ 15
7/ 15
5720
4/ 40
8/ 15
5/ 40
4/ 15
6/ 40
7/ 40
8/ 40
9/ 40
6/ 20
5/ 15
1/ 13
10/ 40
11/ 40
12/ 40
7/ 20

154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
073
073
073
073
154
073
073
073
154
154
073
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154

ISSA AMIN

ISSA AMIN

MICHAEL FRITS JEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
ISSA AMIN

ISSA AMIN

MICHAEL FRITS JEN
JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
JAN HANSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
ISSA AMIN

JAN HANSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
JAN HANSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN

ISSA AMIN

MICHAEL FRITS JEN
MAX JENSEN

JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN

ISSA AMIN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 17-07-2023

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
998
998
998
997
996
993
993
992
992
992
991
991
990
990
990
990
989
989
989
989
988
987
986
986
985
985
984
984
983
983
983
982

100,00 B3



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
4
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

154-23-0342
073-23-2173
154-23-0090
073-23-2144
154-23-0285
073-23-2153
154-23-0092
154-23-0288
154-23-0097
250-23-0110
154-23-0339
154-23-0335
154-23-0343
154-23-0283
154-23-0334
154-23-0098
154-23-0287
154-23-0348
154-23-0095
154-23-0297
154-23-0277
154-23-0163
154-23-0330
154-23-0248
154-23-0065
017-23-0889
154-23-0341
224-23-0596
154-23-0279
154-23-0161
154-23-0172
154-23-0242
154-23-0326

15-07-2023 fra PADBORG

Antal duer: 135
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 09:05:58 1.263,04
X 08:59:07 1.259,97
X 09:06:26 1.258,38
X 08:59:18 1.258,03
X 09:06:26 1.257,75
X 08:59:21 1.257,50
X 09:06:34 1.257,05
X 09:06:33 1.256,59
X 09:06:37 1.256,56
X 09:06:41 1.255,90
X 09:06:44 1.255,40
X 09:06:47 1.254,90
X 09:06:47 1.254,90
X 09:06:49 1.253,94
X 09:06:55 1.253,59
X 09:07:00 1.252,76
X 09:06:58 1.252,46
X 09:07:08 1.251,45
X 09:07:10 1.251,12
X 09:07:17 1.249,35
X * 09:07:37 1.246,08
X 09:07:36 1.246,06
X 09:07:36 1.246,06
X * 09:07:36 1.246,05
X 09:08:03 1.242,49
X 09:16:20 1.241,46
X 09:08:10 1.241,36
X 09:16:21 1.241,31
X * 09:08:12 1.240,41
X 09:08:43 1.235,25
X 09:09:02 1.232,22
X 09:09:38 1.226,51
X 09:09:42 1.225,88

Forening Navn

13/ 40
9/ 15
14/ 40
10/ 15
2/ 13
11/ 15
15/ 40
3/ 13
16/ 40
17/ 40
18/ 40
19/ 40
19/ 40
4/ 13
21/ 40
22/ 40
5/13
23/ 40
24/ 40
6/ 13
7/ 13
8/ 20
8/ 20
6/ 15
25/ 40
1/7
26/ 40
2/7
8/ 13
10/ 20
11/ 20
7/ 15
12/ 20

154
073
154
073
154
073
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
017
154
017
154
154
154
154
154

JAN HANSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
JAN HANSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
MAX JENSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
JAN HANSEN

MAX JENSEN

JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN

MAX JENSEN

JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN

MAX JENSEN

JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN

MAX JENSEN

MAX JENSEN

ISSA AMIN

ISSA AMIN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
JAN HANSEN

TINE BENDIXEN
JAN HANSEN

TINE BENDIXEN
MAX JENSEN

ISSA AMIN

ISSA AMIN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
ISSA AMIN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 17-07-2023

Premie Praemieklasse

982
980
978
978
978
978
977
977
977
971
976
976
976
975
975
974
974
973
973
971
969
969
969
969
966
965
965
965
965
961
958
954
953



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

154-23-0084
154-23-0085
073-23-2197
073-23-2195
154-23-0344
154-23-0274
154-23-0093
154-23-0061
154-23-0176
154-23-0351
017-23-0974
017-23-0992
017-23-0751
154-23-0251
017-23-0989
154-23-0258
097-23-2114
154-23-0162
154-23-0152
097-23-2112
097-23-2125
097-23-2116
097-23-2113
097-23-2115
154-23-0129
097-23-2105
097-23-2107
073-23-2174
097-23-2043
154-23-0245
154-23-0265
017-23-0964
154-23-0066

15-07-2023 fra PADBORG

Antal duer: 135
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 09:10:01 1.223,70
X 09:10:15 1.221,50
X 09:02:54 1.221,18
X 09:02:59 1.220,35
X 09:10:37 1.218,08
X * 09:11:04 1.213,28
X 09:11:11 1.212,81
X * 09:11:27 1.210,35
X 09:11:26 1.209,72
X 09:11:34 1.208,67
X 09:20:13 1.207,08
X 09:20:14 1.206,94
X 09:11:48 1.206,78
X 09:11:46 1.206,65
X 09:20:16 1.206,65
X 09:11:54 1.205,43
X 08:54:35 1.196,92
X 09:14:04 1.185,95
X * 09:14:05 1.185,81
X 08:56:41 1.175,38
X 08:56:43 1.175,04
X 08:56:48 1.174,20
X 08:56:49 1.174,04
X 08:56:52 1.173,53
X 09:15:37 1.172,58
X 08:57:08 1.170,86
X 08:57:53 1.163,41
X 09:10:50 1.147,13
X 08:55:43 1.142,51
X * 09:21:51 1.120,87
X 09:22:46 1.113,68
X 09:33:03 1.105,87
X 09:24:29 1.101,17

Forening Navn

27/ 40
28/ 40
12/ 15
13/ 15
29/ 40
9/ 13
30/ 40
31/ 40
13/ 20
10/ 13
3,7
4,17
1/1
8/ 15
5/17
9/ 15
1/ 14
14/ 20
15/ 20
2/ 14
3/ 14
4/ 14
5/ 14
6/ 14
11/ 13
7/ 14
8/ 14
14/ 15
1/ 10
10/ 15
11/ 15
6/ 17
32/ 40

154
154
073
073
154
154
154
154
154
154
017
017
017
154
017
154
097
154
154
097
097
097
097
097
154
097
097
073
097
154
154
017
154

JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
JAN HANSEN

MAX JENSEN

JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN

ISSA AMIN

MAX JENSEN

TINE BENDIXEN
TINE BENDIXEN
FREYA FRIIS JUST
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
TINE BENDIXEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
ARNE OG VILLY
ISSA AMIN

ISSA AMIN

ARNE OG VILLY
ARNE OG VILLY
ARNE OG VILLY
ARNE OG VILLY
ARNE OG VILLY
MAX JENSEN

ARNE OG VILLY
ARNE OG VILLY
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
JAN RASMUSSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
TINE BENDIXEN
JAN HANSEN

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 17-07-2023

Preemie

Praemieklasse

952
950
950
949
947
943
943
941
941
940
939
938
938
938
938
937
931
922
922
914
914
913
913
913
912
910
905
892
888
872
866
860
856



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

097-23-2039
154-23-0276
097-23-2104
154-23-0104
017-23-1012
154-23-0091
154-23-0082
097-23-2111
097-23-2110
097-23-2042
154-23-0159
154-23-0171
154-23-0155
154-23-0158
097-23-2041
097-23-2046
097-23-2038
154-23-0166
073-23-2183
154-23-0234
154-23-0244
097-23-2035
154-23-0282
097-23-2037
097-23-2126
097-23-2109
097-23-2108
097-23-2044

15-07-2023 fra PADBORG

Antal duer: 135
Kon Hjem kl. Meter / min
X 09:00:40 1.095,64
X * 09:27:57 1.074,83
X 09:08:06 1.070,62
X 09:31:07 1.052,84
X 09:42:54 1.039,00
X 09:33:10 1.038,74
X 09:33:32 1.036,26
X 09:16:54 1.001,80
X 09:17:22 998,40
X 09:21:25 934,88
X 09:57:39 895,00
X 09:58:24 891,24
X * 09:58:41 889,83
X * 09:58:56 888,58
X 09:32:32 866,74
X 09:35:37 849,57
X 09:35:44 848,93
X 10:07:34 847,68
X 09:57:50 843,95
X 10:09:56 837,11
X * 10:16:54 807,50
X 09:53:12 763,32
X 10:36:35 734,23
X 10:06:01 710,73
X 10:51:36 592,17
X 11:15:22 537,06
X 11:15:23 537,02
X 12:05:00 433,47

2/
12/
9/

Forening Navn

10
13
14

33/ 40
7,7
34/ 40
35/ 40

10/
11/
3/

14
14
10

16/ 20
17/ 20
18/ 20
19/ 20

4/
5/
6/

10
10
10

20/ 20

15/
12/
13/

7/
13/

8/
12/
13/
14/

9/

15
15
15
10
13

097
154
097
154
017
154
154
097
097
097
154
154
154
154
097
097
097
154
073
154
154
097
154
097
097
097
097
097

JAN RASMUSSEN
MAX JENSEN

ARNE OG VILLY
JAN HANSEN

TINE BENDIXEN
JAN HANSEN

JAN HANSEN

ARNE OG VILLY
ARNE OG VILLY
JAN RASMUSSEN
ISSA AMIN

ISSA AMIN

ISSA AMIN

ISSA AMIN

JAN RASMUSSEN
JAN RASMUSSEN
JAN RASMUSSEN
ISSA AMIN
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
JAN RASMUSSEN
MAX JENSEN

JAN RASMUSSEN
ARNE OG VILLY
ARNE OG VILLY
ARNE OG VILLY
JAN RASMUSSEN

Point

Side 4
Udskrevet d. 17-07-2023

Premie Praemieklasse

852
836
832
819
808
808
806
779
776
727
696
693
692
691
674
661
660
659
656
651
628
594
571
553
460
418
418
337



